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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 12/01/2026 MOHAMED HARSHAL E 
A 

ELAMANAPARAMBIL, NEAR SIMILIA HOMEO LAB, 
KARUMALLOOR VILLAGE, U.C.COLLEGE  P O, 

PARAVOOR, 683102

 

2 12/01/2026 Sayyid Pallath Iakkarakudy, Karukunnu, Karumalloor, U C College 
P O, Paravur, 683102

 

3 12/01/2026 SABITHA P S Aasaripallath House, Thadikkakatavu, Veliyathunadu, 
Karumalloor, U C Colllege P O, Paravur, 683102

 

4 12/01/2026 HISHAM A ELAMANAPARAMBIL, NEAR SIMILIA HOMEO LAB, 
KARUMALLOOR VILLAGE, U.C.COLLEGE POST, 

PARAVUR, 683102

 

5 12/01/2026 ABDU SAMAD E A ELAMANAPARAMBIL, NEAR SIMILIA HOMEO LAB, 
KARUMALLOOR, U. C. COLLEGE P O, PARAVOOR, 

683102

 

6 12/01/2026 EBIN SAMUEL JACOB Champanil House, Kadoopadam, Aluva West, Uc College, 
Aluva, 683102

 

7 12/01/2026 Ansa BAITHUNOOR, KADOOPADAM, ALUVA WEST, U C 
COLLEGE P O, ALUVA, 683102
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8 12/01/2026 Beena 18/611 Pazhambilly, Olanad, Alangad, Varapuzha, N 
Paravur, 683517

 

9 12/01/2026 SANJAY K K Koorapparambu House, West Kadungalloor, Muppathadam 
P O, Muppathadam P O, Paravoor, 683110

 

10 12/01/2026 Jayamon P Puthanpurakkal House, Church Road, Kadungallur, 
Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

11 12/01/2026 vinod vasu Rohini, Near GHSS Muppathadam, Kadungallur, 
Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

12 12/01/2026 Bindu Rohini, Near GHSS MUPPATHADAM, Kadungallur, 
Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

13 12/01/2026 Sojan Joseph Thottakath House, Near Post Office Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

14 12/01/2026 Asha Thottakath House, Near Post Office Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

15 12/01/2026 Arun T Sojan Thottakath House, Near Post Office Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

16 12/01/2026 Venugopal Peechamkurachi House, Potta Nagar Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

17 12/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi Peechamkurachi House, Potta Nagar, Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

18 12/01/2026 Rejani Peechamkurachi House, Potta Nagar, Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

19 12/01/2026 K.M.Shibu Karothukunnu House, GHSS MUPPATHADAM ROAD, 
Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110
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20 12/01/2026 Anju.A Karothukunnu House, GHSS MUPPATHADAM ROAD, 
Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

21 12/01/2026 Reenu Punnakkatt, Edanad, Chowwara, Sreemoolanagaram, 
Chowwara, Aluva, 683571

 

22 12/01/2026 Francis Kallarackal House, Rudhiramala Temple Road,West 
Kadungallur, Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

23 12/01/2026 Saiju Thilayaparambu, Eloor East, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Paravur, 683501

 

24 12/01/2026 Reshmi Thilayaparambu, Eloor East, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Paravur, 683501

 

25 12/01/2026 SAHEER A I Ambazhathil House, Muppathadam, Muppathadam, 
Kadungalloor, Kalamassery, 683110

 

26 12/01/2026 RUKSANA N S Parackal Puthanpura House, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

27 12/01/2026 FARSANA M S KANAPPILLY HOUSE, ELOOR NORTH, ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL, PARAVUR, 683501

 

28 12/01/2026 NITHULA P 90/N, Millumpady, Near Mannukkavu Temple, Kakkanad, 
Vadacode, Kanayannut, 682021

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


